

3rd on A/C Bill

Abstract of cost.

60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. of proposed HL Rec Bridge					
in place of existing screw pile					
Bridge in pipra to Manikauli					
Bridge road Singhpura block.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Mukesh Kumar Jha.					
Village po- Lagura.					
P.S- Sonbarsa.					
Dist- Saharsa.					
Estimated cost:-					
Rs. 8,60,64,296.00					
Agreement value:-					
Rs. 228,06,259.00					
Rate:- 12507 below from BOB					
Agreement No:-					
AI S.B.D/2020-21					
(NARAD HL Bridge)					
Date of start:- 28.08.2020					
Date of com:- 27.08.2021					

Continuation

3rd on A/C Bill.
Date of entry:

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

61

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12-i) Providing and fixing Logo of Project - do - do - all job.					
Qty 01 nos vide Abs - P-33 @					
Rs. 10729.65					10729.00
(2/12-ii) Providing & fixing of logo to citizen information board - do - do - all job.					
Qty 01 nos vide Abs - P-33 @					
Rs. 10729.65					10729.00
(3/2) Dismantling of steel work in all types of section up to height of 5 meter above plinth level excluding cutting & rivet - do - do - all complete job.					

Continuation

21458.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	5.75 MT	vide		
	Assst	P-34 @			
	Rs.	1429.00			8217.00
(4/17)	Bund cut in situ				
	Max grade RCC				
	pile excluding				
	reinforcement do				
	do all job.				
	Rs.	10437.00			10437.00
	Qty	384.00 m ³			
	vide Assst-P-34				
	@ Rs.	1721.00			57114.00
(5/14)	Earthwork in excavation for structure				
	do do all job.				
	Rs.	295.00/m ³			136026.00
(6/15)	Providing & Laying				
	of M15 PCC Laying				
	course 100mm thick				
	below pile cap do do				
	all job.				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 6740/65-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Rty	14.15	4 ³	wide	
	Ass. P-	85			
	Rt.	5849.00			82769.0
					✓
(7/16)	Rec grade M35				
	in pile four in				
	pile cap - to - to -				
	all jts.				
(7/16)	Rty	159.732	M ³		
	wide Ass. P-	35			
	and Rty				
		79.87	M ³	wide	
	Ass. P-	41			
		289.602	M ³		
	Unit	239.598	M ³		
	Rt.	6975.00			16,17,1360
					✓
(8/18)	Supplying, fitting &				
	placing PMT box				
	in four - to - to				
	all jts.				
	Rty	55.36	M ³	Ass. P-36	
	Rty	5.650	M ³	M6/P-51	
		61.01	M ³		✓

Unit - 60.910 M³ 5357 - 3260933.0

Total = 1,17,01,069.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/20	Supplying, fitting & placing TMT Bar reinforcement in sub-structure to				
	as per job.				
Qty	4.4499 MT MB/p-36				
Qty	3.6758 MT MB/p-51				
Qty	6.2136 MT MB/p-59				
	14.3393 MT @				
Rs.	53691.00				769891.00
					✓

10/19	Providing and Laying RCC grade M30				
	in sub-structure				
	up to 8 meter height & as per				
Qty	99.32 m ³ vide MB/p-52				
Qty	28.86 m ³ vide MB/p-53				
	128.68 m ³ @				
Rs.	7156.00				920834.00
					✓

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.f. 1,33,91,794.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total	=		1,33,91,794.00		
Add 12% =			(+) 16,07,015.00		
Add LC@ 1% =			(+) 1,33,918.00		
Add SF@ 10% =			(+) 12,221.00		
Total	=		1,51,44,948.00		
Less Pre. Amt (11%)					
Less 12.50% below			18,93,118.00		
Total	=		1,32,51,830.00		
Less Pre. Amt =			(-) 1,10,48,482.00		
Net Amount =			22,03,348.00		
B.C. 10/10					
(10/10) 13/06/22					
W. 13/06/22					
A. 29/08/27					
29/08/27					